il DATA FOR PROGRESS

From February 23 to March 2, 2021, Data for Progress conducted a survey of 866 likely voters in New York using web panel
respondents. The sample was weighted to be representative of likely voters by age, gender, education, race, and voting
history. The survey was conducted in English. The margin of error is £3 percentage points.

N=866 unless otherwise specified. Some values may not add up to 100 due to rounding.

[11 Some New York lawmakers are proposing a bill that
would put a tax on corporate polluters. An estimated $15
billion raised per year from this tax would be used to invest
in new renewable energy projects, community sustainability
initiatives, and fossil fuel workers impacted by the transition
to clean energy.

Do you support or oppose this proposal? (N=4217)

[2] The Climate and Community Investment Act (CCIA)
would put a fee on pollution that would generate billions of
dollars in state revenue each year. Please indicate whether
you support or oppose each of the following ways to spend
the revenue: -- Investing in large-scale renewable energy
projects, like offshore wind farms and mass transit
overhauls

[31 The Climate and Community Investment Act (CCIA)
would put a fee on pollution that would generate billions of
dollars in state revenue each year. Please indicate whether
you support or oppose each of the following ways to spend
the revenue: -- Grant funding for low-income communities
and communities of color to improve their climate resiliency
and sustainability
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Strongly support................ 35%
Somewhat support ............. 34
Somewhatoppose .............. 12
Strongly oppose ................ 11
Don'tknow .................... 7
SUPPORT (TOTAL) ... ovee et 69%
OPPOSE (TOTAL) . .« vveee e 23
SUPPORT(NET) ... +46
Strongly support................ 31%
Somewhat support ............. 34
Somewhat oppose .............. 10
Strongly oppose ................ 11
Don'tknow .................... 13
SUPPORT (TOTAL) ... ovvove e 65%
OPPOSE (TOTAL) . .« o vovee e 21
SUPPORT(NET) ..ot +44
Strongly support................ 33%
Somewhat support ............. 30
Somewhatoppose .............. 14
Strongly oppose ................ 11
Don'tknow .................... 13
SUPPORT (TOTAL) ..o vvovea 63%
OPPOSE (TOTAL) . .o vvveee e 25
SUPPORT(NET) ....covvvieint +38

D I R
53% 18% 15Y%
32 41 33
6 22 16
5 11 24
5 8 12
85% 59% 48Y%
11 33 40
+74  +26 48
D | R
46% 24% 9%
34 32 37
8 14 11
3 10 29
9 21 15
80% 56% 46Y%
11 24 40
+69 +32 +6
D I R
48% 19% 15
33 34 19
8 15 24
3 11 24
7 20 18
81% 53% 34
11 26 48
+70 +27 -14



[4] The Climate and Community Investment Act (CCIA)
would put a fee on pollution that would generate billions of
dollars in state revenue each year. Please indicate whether
you support or oppose each of the following ways to spend
the revenue: -- Support funding for workers and
communities impacted by the transition away from coal, oil,
and gas.
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D I R

Strongly support................ 38% 48% 29% 25
Somewhat support ............. 35 34 35 35
Somewhatoppose .............. 8 7 5 11
Strongly oppose ................ 7 2 9 14
Don'tknow .................... 13 9 21 15
SUPPORT (TOTAL) .. .ooveeeee 73% 82% 64% 60
OPPOSE (TOTAL) .« ooee e 15 9 14 25
SUPPORT(NET) . ..o +58 +73 +50 +35



